
LB

63

96
106

96

08

TCB

100

49

57

YEW
 TREE LAN

E

CORNYX LANE

W
HE

RR
ET

TS
 W

Solihull MBC Licence Nº 100023139
Contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown Copyright and database right 2025

N

Checked By:

Date

DO NOT SCALE

OS Ref :

Plan No.

Job No. Drawn By:

Scale

Job Name.Notes.


A4 Frame



Yew Tree Lane, Silhill
Proposed Limited Waiting,
2 hours no return within 2 hours, Mon -
Sat, 8am - 6pm' in existing parking bay
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